Item

WATER RESOURCES COMMITTEE

AGENDA
Tuesday, January 29, 2019
7:00 PM
DPW Room, Scituate Town Hall

Topic

7:00pm

7:05pm

7:20pm

8:20pm

8:40pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

Call to order and assign tonight’s note taker

Water system update

NSRWA Presentation — Annual Review & new
streamflow tool

Single meter policy recommendation and vote

Greenbush Zoning review and comments

Open Discussion
- Committee liaisons
- Water conservation event planning
- Recent correspondence
- Next meeting, Monday, Feb 28 or Tuesday, Feb
29 (no BOS)

Approve minutes — November and December

Adjourn

Discussion Leader

Becky Malamut

Becky Malamut

Sara Grady, Michelle
Craddock

Becky Malamut

Becky Malamut

Becky Malamut

Committee



