

WATER RESOURCES COMMITTEE

AGENDA

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 7:00 PM

DPW Room, Scituate Town Hall

<u>Item</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Discussion Leader</u>
7:00pm	Call to order and assign tonight's note taker	Becky Malamut
7:05pm	Water system update	Becky Malamut
7:20pm	NSRWA Presentation – Annual Review & new streamflow tool	Sara Grady, Michelle Craddock
8:20pm	Single meter policy recommendation and vote	Becky Malamut
8:40pm	Greenbush Zoning review and comments	Becky Malamut
9:00pm	Open Discussion - Committee liaisons - Water conservation event planning - Recent correspondence - Next meeting, Monday, Feb 28 or Tuesday, Feb 29 (no BOS)	Becky Malamut
9:30pm	Approve minutes – November and December	Committee
	Adjourn	